
5.26  DISMISSAL/DISCIPLINE HEARING COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Julie Ellis Assoc Nursing PR E 2026 jellis@uwm.edu

William Keith Prof English AH E 2026 wmkeith@uwm.edu

Deyang Qu Prof Mechanical Engineering NS E 2026 qud@uwm.edu

Sara Benesh 
1

Assoc Political Science SS A 2025 sbenesh@uwm.edu

Ronald Gulotta Assoc Social Sciences & Business GS A 2025 gulottar@uwm.edu

Christine Cheng Assoc Computer Science NS A 2024 ccheng@uwm.edu

William Watson Assoc Theatre AH A 2024 bwatson@uwm.edu

< >Yet to be appointed

* Designated to call first meeting

1 Repl. P. Shah (2025-A)

 06/29/2023


